

S. T. 01(07)2018

Order No.41.

Dated 11.03.24/08.03.24.

Fixed date was holiday as such record is put up today.

No steps taken by the parties.

None moves.

To 24.06.24 for appearance and further evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah