

S. T. 01(07)2018

Order No.42.

Dated 24.06.24.

Today fixed for appearance and further evidence.

All 03 accused persons are absent by the petition u/sec. 317 CrPC.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is present.

Ld. PP in charge is absent. No witness is present.

To 18.09.24 for appearance and further evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah