

S.T.-01(07)2018.

Order No.51.

Dated: 06.03.2026:

Today is fixed for E/R of WWA & evidence.

(3) accused are absent & pray for representation through Ld. Advocate by filing a petn. U/S. 317 of Cr.P.C.

No E/R of WWA of CSW2 Sk. Akhtar is received.

Fix 02.05.2026 for E/R of WWA & evidence.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the I.O. for information & compliance.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.